5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 95210-3H
Clamping Manhole Cover
1
95210
Features
• Easy access to storage tanks and
digester covers for maintenance

7.  Specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations use Table C, Option 1
8.  ATEX Certification for II 1 G Ex h II B T1...T6 Ga EU Locations, use Table C, Option 2
95210 Ordering Guide
Table AB - Size & Material
Size
(Inches)
Option AB
Aluminum Base
Option AB
Steel Base
Option AB
316S.S. Base
16 01 11 21
20 02 12 22
24 03 13 23
30 04 14 24
36 05 15 25
42 06 16 26
48 07 17 27
18 08 18 28
Table C - CE or ATEX
Option C Description
0 Standard
1 CE
2 ATEX Certified
Table F - Clamping Hardware
Table D - Drilling
Option D Description
1 API 650*
2 ANSI (125/150 lb. FF)
3 Not Drilled (WELD)
4 Other**
*Available in 20” & 24” sizes only, Consult Factory for other patterns.
** Not available for ATEX Models
Option F Clamping Hardware
0 Steel
1 Brass
2 Stainless Steel
3 Bronze
Table E - Seal
Option E Seal
0 CR
1 NBR